Rotary Cylinders
3
Pneumatic Rotor
Order no. Pivot angle Torque Pivot time Catalogue no..
[°] [Nm] [s]
Product Information PRN-Series 6
PRN1-90-B 90 0,15 0,10 8
PRN1-180-B 180 0,15 0,17 8
PRN3-90-B 90 0,38 0,13 10
PRN3-180-B 180 0,38 0,20 10
PRN10-90-B 90 1,20 0,13 12
PRN10-180-B 180 1,20 0,20 12
PRN20-90-B 90 2,10 0,14 14
PRN20-180-B 180 2,10 0,25 14
PRN30-90 90 4,10 0,17 16
PRN30-180 180 4,10 0,33 16
PRN30-270 270 4,10 0,50 16
PRN50-100 100 12,80 0,17 18
PRN50-180 180 5,90 0,33 18
PRN50-280 280 5,90 0,50 18
PRN150-100 100 41,50 0,25 20
PRN150-180 180 18,00 0,38 20
PRN150-280 280 18,00 0,63 20
PRN300-100 100 83,00 0,33 22
PRN300-180 180 34,50 0,50 22
PRN300-280 280 34,50 0,71 22
PRN800-180 180 247,00 0,45 24
PRN800-280 280 123,00 1,00 24
Accessories PRN 26
Step-Rotor
Order no. Drive Pivot angle Torque Pivot time Catalogue no.
[°] [Nm] [s]